
DIAGNOSTICS DIVISION

®

UX SERIES SYSTEM REAGENTS 

PRODUCT CODE PACK SIZEREAGENTS S.NO.

1 x 30 ml

5 x 40 ml

2 x 25 ml

4 x 15 ml

1 x 25 ml

4 x 50 ml

4 x 50 ml

5 x 40 ml

4 x 15 ml

5 x 40 ml

2 x 25 ml

2 x 25 ml

4 x 40 ml

2 x 50 ml

5 x 40 ml

4 x 50 ml

4 x 50 ml

1 x 40 ml

2 x 25 ml

1 x 40 ml

1 x 50 ml

4 x 15 ml

4 x 15 ml

5 x 40 ml

5 x 40 ml

4 x 50 ml

5 x 40 ml

1 x 50 ml

1 x 50 ml

1 x 50 ml

1 x 50 ml

1 x 50 ml

2 x 25 ml

1 x 50 ml

1 x 50 ml

1 x 40 ml

4 x 3 ml

1 x 25 ml

J50083

J51013

J51020

J51042

J50090

J51056

J51052

J51075

J51081

J52011

J52031

J52036

J52050

J52062

J52070

J53011

J53021

J53041

J53061

J53081

J53091

J54011

J54020

J54031

J54051

J54071

J54091

J57063

J57073

J58033

J58043

J58053

J57012

J57032

J57052

J58011

J7011

J7051
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ADA Test Kit [PNP-XOD] 

Albumin Test Reagent [BCG] 

Alkaline Phosphatase Test Reagent Kit [IFCC] 

alpha-Amylase Test Reagent [CNP-G2] 

Ammonia Test Kit [GLDH] 

Bilirubin Direct Test Reagent Kit  [JENDRASSIK-GROF'S]

Bilirubin Total Test Reagent Kit  [JENDRASSIK-GROF'S]

Calcium Test Reagent  [ARSENAZO III]

Chloride Test Reagent [THIOCYANATE]

Cholesterol Test Reagent [CHOD-PAP] 

CK-MB Test Reagent Kit [IFCC] 

CK-NAC Test Reagent Kit [IFCC]

Creatinine Test Reagent Kit [JAFFE'S]

gamma-GT Test Reagent Kit [IFCC]

Glucose Test Reagent [GOD-PAP]  

SGOT (AST) Test Reagent Kit  [IFCC]

SGPT (ALT) Test Reagent Kit [IFCC] 

HDL Test Kit [Direct] 

LDH-P Test Reagent Kit [DGKC] 

LDL Test Kit [Direct] 

Lipase Test Kit [METHOXYRESORUFIN SUBSTRATE] 

Magnesium Test Reagent [XYLIDYL BLUE]  

Phosphorus Test Reagent [AMMONIUM MOLYBDATE]

Total Protein Test Reagent [BIURET]

Triglycerides Test Reagent [GPO-TRINDER]

Urea Test Reagent Kit [UREASE-GLDH] 

Uric Acid Test Reagent [URICASE-PAP]  

COMPLEMENT - C3 Test Kit [IMMUNOTURBIDIMETRIC] 

COMPLEMENT - C4 Test Kit [IMMUNOTURBIDIMETRIC] 

IMMUNOGLOBULIN A Test Kit [IMMUNOTURBIDIMETRIC]  

IMMUNOGLOBULIN M Test Kit [IMMUNOTURBIDIMETRIC]  

IMMUNOGLOBULIN G Test Kit [IMMUNOTURBIDIMETRIC] 

ASO Test Kit [LATEX IMMUNOTURBIDIMETRIC]

CRP Test Kit [LATEX IMMUNOTURBIDIMETRIC]

RF Test Kit [LATEX IMMUNOTURBIDIMETRIC]

HbA1c Test Kit [LATEX IMMUNOTURBIDIMETRIC]

Calibrator

Wash Concentrate
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